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Link do produktu: https://www.skleposwietleniowy.pl/alfa-led-dekoracyjna-ramka-odblaskowa-c065-01mg-p-37459.html

Opis produktu

wymiary: 37 x 68 x 68 mm
Materiat: tworzywo sztuczne
Kolor wykonczenia: matowe ztoto
Stopien IP: 20

Alfa LED dekoracyjna ramka
odblaskowa C065-01MG

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

16,00 zt
Dostepny

5-10 dni
C065-01MG
C065-01MG
4251110031385

Maytoni
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